
BISHOPS HULL PARISH COUNCIL 
 

 

Chairman:      Clerk to the Council: 

Cllr Tony Taylor    Mrs Helen McGladdery 

Tel: 07475 948820    Tel: 07518 144614 

Tony.tlr1@gmail.com    bishopshullparishclerk@gmail.com 

 

Vice Chairman 

Cllr John Hunt  

john.hunt@somerset.gov.uk 

 

Members: 

Cllr Bev Fernandes    Cllr Nick Fernandes 

Bevfernandes03@gmail.com    nick.fernandes@btinternet.com  

 

Cllr Matt Jollands    Cllr Ant Plumbly 

m.jollands@gmail.com     awhplumbly@hotmail.com 

       

Cllr Rachel Reed    Cllr Mandi Trout 

Rachelreed1981@gmail.com        mzlt3@yahoo.co.uk  

   

Cllr Jacqui Wilson 

jacquiausten@yahoo.co.uk    VACANCY  

 

VACANCY  

  

 

Somerset County Councillors: 

Councillor John Hunt    

john.hunt@somerset.gov.uk     

Tel: 07880 794554    

 

Councillor Caroline Ellis 

caroline.ellis@somerset.gov.uk   

Tel: 07473 119425 

 

Neighbourhood Beat Team: 

PCSO Lyndsay Smith 

lyndsay.smith@avonandsomerset.police.uk  

 

PCSO Marshall Bernhardt 

marshall.bernhardt@avonandsomerset.police.uk    

 

Village Website: 

http://www.bishopshull.org.uk/  

 

Parish Council Facebook page: 

https://www.facebook.com/groups/BishopsHullParishCouncil  
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